#
97
640
1136
1163
1115
1064
1068
1037
1116
1025
1109
968
1069
1014
1085
1090
1151
1077

Naturpark
Taunus

Name

Kracht, Hermann

Roth, Edwin

Spater, Karlheinz
Hertinger, Bernhard
Alvarezdelvalle, Hector
Werz, Hajo

Hartley, Paul

Podolak, Roland
Sieberling, Hans Gunther
Mary, Yves

Jager, Mathias
Wazinski, Georg

Jung, Adolf

Huber, Siegfried
Fischer, Harald

Cigan, Joachim

Daum, Alfred

Fronius, Roland

Stand: 24.05.2017

Marathon 2015

WK
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

ort

Wetzlar

Koln

Bad Camberg
Laudenbach
Frankfurt am Main
Frankfurt am Main

Ulm (Donau)

Hofheim am Taunus
Bad Soden am Taunus
Elsenfeld

Frankfurt am Main

Nidderau, Hessen
Weisendorf

Herborn, Hessen
Rodermark

Osthofen, Rheinhessen

18 Finisher in der Wettkampfklasse M60

Ergebnisliste

Zeit

3:35:55,5
3:41:04,9
3:44:21,9
3:54:21,3
3:55:43,1
3:57:22,0
3:57:38,1
3:58:08,2
4.00:56,3
4:08:41,0
4:09:52,4
4:10:12,3
4:12:11,3
4:17:30,0
4:26:15,9
4:38:19,6
4:42:24,1
4:52:57,3

WK: M60
Platz -WK
82 1
100 2
111 3
155 4
162 5
168 6
170 7
171 8
191 9
214 10
218 11
221 12
227 13
244 14
255 15
272 16
281 17
292 18
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